


Chicken/Beef/Mutton Satay



Appetizers
Crispy Garlic Truffle Fries $10.90

$10.90

$16.90

$8.60

$10.50

$16.00

$6.90

$8.20

$8.20

$12.70

$6.50

$7.90

$12.00

$5.20

VISITOR MEMBER

Basket Of US Fries

Chicken/Beef/Mutton Satay (6 pcs)

Seafood Combo

Chicken Wings (6 pcs)

Chicken Wings (3 pcs)

Spring Roll & Samosa (5 pcs each)

Served with cucumber, onions, ketupat and spicy peanut 
sauce

Price is subject to 10% service charge for visitors. 
Prevailing GST applies to all sales for members and visitors. 

Raffles Marina reserves the right to make changes to prices and promotions.

Chef’s Signature Hot FavouritesPork New VegetarianSpicy

Combinat ion of breaded scallops, but terfly prawns, fish fingers 
& calamari served with tartar dip

Served with Thai chili sauce 



Classic Caesar Salad



Soups & Salads
VISITOR MEMBER

$7.80

$12.80

$13.80

$5.00

$3.00

$5.00

$6.50

$5.90

$9.60

$10.40

$3.80

$2.30

$3.80

$4.90

Cream of Forest Mushroom Soup

Classic Caesar Salad

Healthy Avocado , Mango & Arugula Salad 

Extra Add Ons

Tomato Basil Parmesan Soup

Perfumed with t ruf fle oil & served with garlic bread 

Garden f resh romaine let tuce tossed with garlic anchovies 
dressing top with st reaky bacon,egg, croutons and parmesan 
cheese

Served with sliced garlic bread

Served with mesclun, cherry tomatoes & onion with a 
choice of  balsamic , roasted sesame & wasabi cit rus 
dressing

1) Smoked Salmon (65g)

2) Roasted Cajun Chicken

3) Grilled Prawns

Price is subject to 10% service charge for visitors. 
Prevailing GST applies to all sales for members and visitors. 

Raffles Marina reserves the right to make changes to prices and promotions.

Chef’s Signature Hot FavouritesPork New VegetarianSpicy



Club Sandwich

Cream of Forest Mushroom Soup

Chicken Tikka Wrap



Sandwiches
VISITOR MEMBER

$16.80

$17.50

$15.50

$12.60

$13.10

$11.60

Club Sandwich

Charbroiled Striploin Steak in 
Ciabatta Sandwich

Chicken Tikka Wrap

 Layers of cajun chicken, st reaky bacon, f ried egg, romaine 
let tuce & tomatoes served on f reshly toasted ciabat ta bread

Toasted tort illa wrapped with tossed chicken t ik ka, cucumber, 
tomato, onion and mango chutney

Topping of mustard dressing, caramelized onion and melted
cheddar cheese

Price is subject to 10% service charge for visitors. 
Prevailing GST applies to all sales for members and visitors. 

Raffles Marina reserves the right to make changes to prices and promotions.

Chef’s Signature Hot FavouritesPork New VegetarianSpicy



Nasi Goreng Istimewa



Local Favourites
VISITOR MEMBER

$15.00

$15.00

$16.00

$15.00

$16.00

$17.50

$11.30

$11.30

$12.00

$11.30

$12.00

$13.10

Seafood Laksa

Tze Char Seafood Noodles

Tze Char Beef Noodles

Nasi Goreng Istimewa

Seafood Fried Rice

Stir-Fried Beef Kway Teow

Served with prawns, cockles, tau pok, fish cakes, eggs & bean 
sprouts in spicy coconut gravy

Prawns, toman fish, fish cakes, pork & vegetables cooked in 
light egg gravy
Choice of Hor Fun or Bee Hoon

Served with tender slices of beef and vegetables
Choice of Hor Fun or Bee Hoon

Spicy f ried rice served with sambal prawns, f ried chicken, 
satay, egg, long beans and prawn crackers

St ir-f ried rice with shrimps, crab meat, green peas, spring 
onion and topped with sil ver fish

Wok f ried with egg, chives & vegetables drizzle with Chinese
wine.

Price is subject to 10% service charge for visitors. 
Prevailing GST applies to all sales for members and visitors. 

Raffles Marina reserves the right to make changes to prices and promotions.

Chef’s Signature Hot FavouritesPork New VegetarianSpicy

$13.00 $9.80Vegetarian Noodles in Thick Gravy
Mock prawn, mock squid, mushroom & vegetable, with or 
without egg

$13.00 $9.80Stir-Fried Vegetarian Hor Fun
Wok f ried with mock seafood & vegeatables, with or without 
egg

$15.00 $11.30Seafood Mee Goreng
Fried yellow noodles with prawns, f ried fish, potatoes and 
vegetables served with lime



Australian Black Angus Ribeye



Western
VISITOR MEMBER

$15.90

$19.80

$21.80

$12.80

$25.80

$26.80

$20.80

$19.80

$18.00

$19.80

$19.80

$36.80

$11.90

$14.90

$16.40

$9.60

$19.40

$20.10

$15.60

$14.90

$14.90

$13.50

$27.60

Beef Bolognese

Bacon Carbonara with Tobiko

Oven-baked Seabass Fillet

Spaghetti Aglio Olio

Scallops & Prawn Aglio Olio

Pan-seared Salmon Fillet with Pesto

Fish and Chips

Charbroiled Cheese Burger with Bacon 

Grilled Teriyaki Chicken

Grilled Pork Chop (300g)

Mixed Grilled Chicken & Pork

Australian Black Angus Rib-eye 
Beef Steak (240g)

Spaghet t i sauteed with minced beef tossed in yummy toma-
to herb sauce

Sauteed mushroom and spaghet t i topped with lava egg & 
shaved parmesan

Served with garden vegetables , potatoes and basil tomato 
concasse    

Mushroom, red chilli, olives, chopped onions, garlic & parsley 
tossed in grated parmesan cheese

Mushroom, red chilli, olives, chopped onions, garlic & parsley 
tossed in grated parmesan cheese

Served with garden vegetables, potatoes and tomato coulis  

Golden fish fillet served with French f ries, salad and tartar 
sauce

Juicy beef pat ty served with toasted sesame bun, melted 
cheese, gherk ins, tomatoes, f ries & salad

Grilled marinated teriyak i chicken served French f ries and 
salad    

Served with spicy Korean barbeque sauce, French f ries and 
salad

Combinat ion of pork & chicken chop served with potatotes, 
garden vegetables & a choice of mushroom or pepper sauce

Served with garden vegetables, potatoes and a choice of 
mushroom or pepper sauce

Price is subject to 10% service charge for visitors. 
Prevailing GST applies to all sales for members and visitors. 

Raffles Marina reserves the right to make changes to prices and promotions.

Chef’s Signature Hot FavouritesPork New VegetarianSpicy

$27.80

$14.90

Charbroiled Mixed Grill
Combinat ion of lamb, pork & chicken chop served with 
potatoes, garden vegetables & a choice of mushroom or 
pepper sauce.

$20.90



Naan Bread



Indian
VISITOR MEMBER

$4.50

$5.50

$5.00

$3.40

$4.10

$3.80

1) Plain Naan

2) Garlic Naan

3) But ter Naan

Naan Bread:

$4.80

$22.80

$13.80

$15.80

$16.80

$13.80

$8.80

$8.80

$3.60

$17.10

$10.40

$11.90

$12.60

$10.40

$6.60

$6.60

Biryani Rice

Lamb Shank Curry (460g)

Tandoor Chicken Tikka

Butter Chicken Makhanwala

Prawn Masala

Palak Paneer

Vegetable Madras Curry

Dhal Spinach

Served with archar & mango chutney

Cooked and braised in indian spices & herb

Tandoor-baked marinated boneless chicken in yoghurt and 
blended spices

Chicken t ik ka cooked in tomato but ter cream sauce topped 
with crushed cashew nuts

Succulent prawn cooked in a masala base curry with 
potatoes, green peas & capsicum

Cot tage cheese cooked in smooth and creamy spinach 
sauce

Assorted garden vegetables and mushroom cooked in spicy 
tangy curry

Braised lent il cooked with garlic spinach

Price is subject to 10% service charge for visitors. 
Prevailing GST applies to all sales for members and visitors. 

Raffles Marina reserves the right to make changes to prices and promotions.

Chef’s Signature Hot FavouritesPork New VegetarianSpicy



Hydrabadi Lamb Bir yani



Biryani Bonanza
VISITOR MEMBER

$20.80

$26.80

$16.80

$21.80

$15.60

$20.10

$12.60

$16.40

Five Spice Chettinad Chicken Biryani

Hyderabadi Lamb Biryani (460g)

Vegetarian Dum Biryani 

Butter Chicken Biryani

Chet t inad chicken whole leg served with biryani rice, lent ils, 
channa aloo curry, archar & mango chutney

Curried lamb shank served with biryani rice, lent ils, channa 
aloo curry, archar & mango chutney

Dum vegetables on biryani rice served with channa aloo 
curry, lent ils, archar & mango chutney

But ter chicken served with biryani rice, lent ils, channa aloo 
curry, archar & mango chutney

Price is subject to 10% service charge for visitors. 
Prevailing GST applies to all sales for members and visitors. 

Raffles Marina reserves the right to make changes to prices and promotions.

Chef’s Signature Hot FavouritesPork New VegetarianSpicy



Chocolate Lava Cake



Desserts

Kids Menu
VISITOR MEMBER

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

$4.90

$7.80

$11.80

$5.80

$10.20

$4.90

$5.30

$5.30

$5.30

$5.30

$3.70

$5.90

$8.90

$4.40

$7.70

$3.70

Mixed Fruit Platter

Fish & Chips

Deep-fried Chicken Nuggets 

Spaghetti Napolitan

Chendol

Mango Sago pomelo

Chocolate Lava Cake

Mövenpick Single Scoop

Mövenpick Double Scoop

Ice Kacang

A combinat ion of watermelon, k iwi, rock melon, st rawberry, 
pineapple and orange

Served with French f ries & tartar sauce

Served with French f ries

Green jelly, red beans, at tap seed bathed in coconut milk and 
gula melaka, topped with shaved ice

Served with f resh chunks of mango & ice-cream

Served with Mövenpick vanilla ice-cream

Vanilla Dream
Chocolate
St rawberry
Maple Walnut 
Vanilla Brownie
Pannacot ta
Mint Chocolate
Passion Fruit & Mango Sorbet
Rum & Raisin

Red beans, at tap seeds and creamed corn buried in 
a mound of shaved ice, drizzled with rose syrup and 
evaporated milk

Price is subject to 10% service charge for visitors. 
Prevailing GST applies to all sales for members and visitors. 

Raffles Marina reserves the right to make changes to prices and promotions.

Chef’s Signature Hot FavouritesPork New VegetarianSpicy





Beverages
VISITOR

Small/BigSmall/Big

COFFEE (Per Cup)

JUICE

FRESH JUICE

SOFT DRINKS

Hot Beverages

Cold Beverages

TEA (Per Pot)

MEMBER

$2.80

$4.30

$5.25

$3.15

$3.15

$3.15

$3.15

$3.55

$3.15

$3.15

$3.15
$3.15
$3.15

$4.30

$4.30

$5.70

$7.00

$4.20

$4.20

$4.20

$4.20

$4.70

$4.20

$4.20

$4.20
$4.20
$4.20

$5.70

$5.70

$3.15

$4.15

$3.15

$2.65

$4.30

$5.10

$4.30

$5.25

$4.30
$5.10

$5.70

$6.80

$5.70

$7.00

$5.70
$6.80

$3.15

$4.15

$3.15

$4.15

$3.15

$4.15

$3.70

$7.15

$9.00

$5.65

$5.65

$5.65

$5.65

$6.30

$5.65

$5.65

$5.65
$5.65
$5.65

$7.15

$7.15

$9.50

$12.00

$7.50

$7.50

$7.50

$7.50

$8.30

$7.50

$7.50

$7.50
$7.50
$7.50

$9.50

$9.50

$4.20

$5.50

$4.20

$3.50

$7.15

$9.00

$7.15
$7.15
$8.65

$9.50

$12.00

$9.50
$9.50
$11.50

$4.20

$5.50

$4.20

$5.50

$4.20

$5.50

Freshly Brewed Coffee

Pineapple

Watermelon

Diet Cola

Tonic Water

Iced Lemon Tea

Coca-Cola

Sprite

Guava

Fresh Lime

Earl Grey

Latte

Chamomile

Espresso Single

Mango

Soursop

Coke Zero

Ginger Ale

Soda Water
100 Plus
100 Plus Zero

Calamansi

Whole Coconut

Additional $0.50 for request of juice without ice.

Cranberry
Orange 

Green Tea

Cappuccino

Lemon Tea

Espresso Double

English Breakfast Tea

Milo

Price is subject to 10% service charge for visitors. 
Prevailing GST applies to all sales for members and visitors. 

Raffles Marina reserves the right to make changes to prices and promotions.

Chef’s Signature Hot FavouritesPork New VegetarianSpicy



Beverages
VISITOR

VISITOR

VISITOR

VISITOR

MINERAL WATER

ICED DRINKS

DRAUGHT BEER

Cocktails

Mocktails

Beers

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

$4.00

$4.00

$6.40

$6.75

$6.00

$6.40

$4.30

$8.25

$4.30

$8.25
$10.15
$8.25
$8.25
$10.15
$8.25
$8.25
$8.25
$10.15
$10.15

$10.15
$8.25

$4.65

$1.90

$4.65

$10.70

$11.50

$27.00

$29.25

$3.15

$3.40

$4.65

$5.30

$6.20

$8.50

$9.00

$8.00

$8.50

$5.70

$11.00

$5.70

$11.00
$13.50
$11.00
$11.00
$13.50
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$13.50
$13.50

$13.50
$11.00

$6.20

$2.50

$6.20

$14.30

$15.30

$36.00

$39.00

$4.20

$4.50

$6.20

Sparkling Mineral Water

Iced Coffee

Tiger (per glass)

Heineken (per glass)

Fruit Punch

Marina Breeze

Iced Milo

Blue Lagoon

Still Mineral Water (600ml)

Iced Cappucino

Tiger (per pint)

Heineken (per pint)

Tiger (per jug)

Heineken (per jug)

Fresh Lime Soda

Pina Colada

Cold Milk

Screw-Driver
Island In The Sun
Singapore Sling
Margarita
Black Russian
Kir Spinnaker
Long Island Tea
B52

Irish Coffee
Tom Colin

Still Mineral Water (1.5L)

Iced Latte

Yuzu Honey Soda

Tequila Sunrise

Price is subject to 10% service charge for visitors. 
Prevailing GST applies to all sales for members and visitors. 

Raffles Marina reserves the right to make changes to prices and promotions.

Chef’s Signature Hot FavouritesPork New VegetarianSpicy



VISITOR

VISITOR

HOUSEPOUR WINE

IMPORTED BEER & STOUT

Wines
MEMBER

MEMBER

$7.50

$7.20

$36.00

$2.25

$36.00

$7.50

$10.50

$7.50

$7.50
$11.60

$10.00

$9.50

$48.00

$3.00

$48.00

$10.00

$14.00

$10.00

$10.00
$15.50

Red (per glass)

Corona

White (per bottle)

Ice Packet

Red (per bottle)

Hoegaarden

Kilkenny

White (per glass)

Guiness Stout
Erdinger (Light or Dark)

Price is subject to 10% service charge for visitors. 
Prevailing GST applies to all sales for members and visitors. 

Raffles Marina reserves the right to make changes to prices and promotions.

Chef’s Signature Hot FavouritesPork New VegetarianSpicy

Beverages


