



Appetizers

	VISITOR	MEMBER
Crispy Garlic Truffle Fries 🖺	\$10.90	\$8.20
Basket Of US Fries	\$6.90	\$5.20
Chicken Wings (3 pcs) □	\$8.60	\$6.50
Chicken Wings (6 pcs) ☐	\$16.00	\$12.00
Seafood Combo Combination of breaded scallops, butterfly prawns, fish fingers & calamari served with tartar dip	\$16.90	\$12.70
Chicken/Beef/Mutton Satay (6 pcs) Served with cucumber, onions, ketupat and spicy peanut sauce	\$10.90	\$8.20
Spring Roll & Samosa (5 pcs each) Served with Thai chili sauce	\$10.50	\$7.90



Soups & Salads

	VISITOR	MEMBER
Cream of Forest Mushroom Soup Ferfumed with truffle oil & served with garlic bread	\$7.80	\$5.90
Tomato Basil Parmesan Soup Served with sliced gartic bread	\$6.50	\$4.90
Healthy Avocado , Mango & Arugula Salad Served with mesclun, cherry tomatoes & onion with a choice of balsamic , roasted sesame & wasabi citrus dressing	\$13.80	\$10.40
Classic Caesar Salad 🍁 🦛 🖺 Garden fresh romaine lettuce tossed with gartic anchovies dressing top with streaky baconegg, croutons and parmesan cheese	\$12.80	\$9.60
Extra Add Ons 1) Smoked Salmon (65g)	\$5.00	\$3.80
2) Roasled Cajun Chicken	\$3.00	\$2.30
3) Gnilled Prawns	\$5.00	\$3.80



Sandwiches

	VISITOR	MEMBER
Club Sandwich 🏕 🖛 🖺 Layers of cajun chicken, streaky bacon, fried egg, romaine lettuce & tomatoes served on freshly toasted ciabatta bread	\$16.80	\$12.60
Charbroiled Striploin Steak in Ciabatta Sandwich Topping of mustard dressing, caramelized onion and melted cheddar cheese	\$17.50	\$13.10
Chicken Tikka Wrap Toasted tortilla wrapped with tossed chicken tikka, cucumber, tomato, onion and mango chutney	\$15.50	\$11.60



Local Favourites

	VISITOR	MEMBER
Nasi Goreng Istimewa 🎍 🔎 😭 Spicy fried rice served with sambal prawns, fried chicken, satay, egg, long beans and prawn crackers	\$17.50	\$13.10
Seafood Fried Rice Stir-fried rice with shrimps, crab meat, green peas, spring onion and topped with silver fish	\$15.00	\$11.30
Seafood Laksa 🌢 🖋 Served with prawns, cockles, tau pok, fish cakes, eggs & bean sprouts in spicy coconut gravy	\$15.00	\$11.30
Seafood Mee Goreng / * Fried yellow noodles with prawns, fried fish, potatoes and vegetables served with time	\$15.00	\$11.30
Tze Char Beef Noodles ★ Served with tender slices of beef and vegetables Choice of Hor Fun or Bee Hoon	\$16.00	\$12.00
Tze Char Seafood Noodles ★ Prawns, toman fish, fish cakes, pork & vegetables cooked in light egg gravy Choice of Hor Fun or Bee Hoon	\$15.00	\$11.30
Stir-Fried Beef Kway Teow ★ Wok fried with egg, chives & vegetables drizzle with Chinese wine.	\$16.00	\$12.00
Vegetarian Noodles in Thick Gravy 🗨 🖈 Mock prawn, mock squid, mushroom & vegetable, with or without egg	\$13.00	\$9.80
Stir-Fried Vegetarian Hor Fun 🗨 🛣 Wok fried with mock seafood & vegealables, with or without egg	\$13.00	\$9.80



Western

	VISITOR	MEMBER
Bacon Carbonara with Tobiko Sauteed mushroom and spaghetti topped with lava egg & shaved parmesan	\$19.80	\$14.90
Spaghetti Aglio Olio / Mushroom, red chilli, olives, chopped onions, garlic & parsley tossed in grated parmesan cheese	\$12.80	\$9.60
Beef Bolognese ★ Spaghetti sauteed with minced beef tossed in yummy tomato herb sauce	\$15.90	\$11.90
Scallops & Prawn Aglio Olio Mushroom, red chilli, olives, chopped onions, garlic & parsley tossed in grated parmesan cheese	\$25.80	\$19.40
Pan-seared Salmon Fillet with Pesto Served with garden vegetables, potatoes and tomato coulis	\$26.80	\$20.10
Oven-baked Seabass Fillet Served with garden vegetables, potatoes and basil tomato concasse	\$21.80	\$16.40
Fish and Chips & 🖺 Golden fish fillet served with French fries, salad and tartar sauce	\$20.80	\$15.60
Charbroiled Cheese Burger with Bacon Juicy beef patty served with toasted sesame bun, melted cheese, gherkins, tomatoes, fries & salad	\$19.80	\$14.90
Grilled Teriyaki Chicken Grilled marinated teriyaki chicken served French fries and salad	\$18.00	\$13.50
Australian Black Angus Rib-eye Beef Steak (240g) • Served with garden vegelables, polatoes and a choice of mushroom or pepper sauce	\$36.80	\$27.60
Grilled Pork Chop (300g) 🖛 🎤 🛦 Served with spicy Korean barbeque sauce, French fries and salad	\$19.80	\$14.90
Mixed Grilled Chicken & Pork	\$19.80	\$14.90
Charbroiled Mixed Grill & 🖛 ★ Combination of lamb, pork & chicken chop served with potatoes, garden vegetables & a choice of mushroom or pepper sauce.	\$27.80	\$20.90



Indian

	VISITOR	MEMBER
Naan Bread: 🖊 😭		
1) Plain Naan	\$4.50	\$3.40
2) Garlic Naan 👍	\$5.50	\$4.10
3) Butler Naan	\$5.00	\$3.80
Biryani Rice P Served with archar & mango chutney	\$4.80	\$3.60
Lamb Shank Curry (460g) Cooked and braised in indian spices & herb	\$22.80	\$17.10
Tandoor Chicken Tikka Tandoor-baked marinated boneless chicken in yoghurt and blended spices	\$13.80	\$10.40
Butter Chicken Makhanwala Chicken tikka cooked in tomato butter cream sauce topped with crushed cashew nuts	\$15.80	\$11.90
Prawn Masala / * Succulent prawn cooked in a masala base curry with potatoes, green peas & capsicum	\$16.80	\$12.60
Palak Paneer Cottage cheese cooked in smooth and creamy spinach sauce	\$13.80	\$10.40
Vegetable Madras Curry 🎜 🌶 Assorted garden vegetables and mushroom cooked in spicy tangy curry	\$8.80	\$6.60
Dhal Spinach P Braised lentil cooked with gartic spinach	\$8.80	\$6.60



Biryani Bonanza

	VISITOR	MEMBER
Five Spice Chettinad Chicken Biryani 🍎 🔎 🖺 Chettinad chicken whole leg served with biryani rice, lentils, channa aloo curry, archar & mango chutney	\$20.80	\$15.60
Hyderabadi Lamb Biryani (460g) 🍎 🖊 🖺 Curied lamb shank served with biryani rice, lentils, channa aloo curry, archar & mango chutney	\$26.80	\$20.10
Butter Chicken Biryani Butter chicken served with biryani rice, lentils, channa aloo curry, archar & mango chutney	\$21.80	\$16.40
Vegetarian Dum Biryani 🖋 P Dum vegetables on biryani rice served with channa aloo curry, lentils, archar & mango chutney	\$16.80	\$12.60



Kids Menu

	VISITOR	MEMBER
Fish & Chips Served with French fries & tartar sauce	\$7.00	\$5.30
Spaghetti Napolitan	\$7.00	\$5.30
Deep-fried Chicken Nuggets Served with French fries	\$7.00	\$5.30
Desserts		
Ice Kacang Red beans, attap seeds and creamed com buried in a mound of shaved ice, drizzled with rose syrup and evaporated milk	\$4.90	\$3.70
Chendol © Green jelly, red beans, attap seed bathed in coconut milk and gula melaka, topped with shaved ice	\$4.90	\$3.70
Mango Sago pomelo Served with fresh chunks of mango & ice-cream	\$7.80	\$5.90
Mixed Fruit Platter A combination of watermelon, kiwi, rock melon, strawberry, pineapple and orange	\$7.00	\$5.30
Chocolate Lava Cake ♠ 🏻 Served with Mövenpick vanilla ice-cream	\$11.80	\$8.90
Mövenpick Single Scoop 🔞	\$5.80	\$4.40
Mövenpick Double Scoop Vanilla Dream Chocolate Strawberry Maple Walnut Vanilla Brownie Pannacotta Mint Chocolate Passion Fruit & Mango Sorbet Rum & Raisin	\$10.20	\$7.70



Beverages

Hot Beverages

COFFEE (Per Cup)	VISITOR	MEMBER
Freshly Brewed Coffee	\$3.70	\$2.80
Espresso Single	\$3.50	\$2.65
Espresso Double	\$5.50	\$4.15
Latte	\$5.50	\$4.15
Cappuccino	\$5.50	\$4.15
Milo	\$5.50	\$4.15
TEA (Per Pot)		
Earl Grey	\$4.20	\$3.15
Green Tea	\$4.20	\$3.15
English Breakfast Tea	\$4.20	\$3.15
Chamomile	\$4.20	\$3.15
Lemon Tea	\$4.20	\$3.15

Cold Beverages

JUICE	Sma	Small/Big		/Big
Pineapple	\$5.70	\$9.50	\$4.30	\$7.15
Mango	\$5.70	\$9.50	\$4.30	\$7.15
Guava	\$5.70	\$9.50	\$4.30	\$7.15
Calamansi	\$5.70	\$9.50	\$4.30	\$7.15
Cranberry	\$5.70	\$9.50	\$4.30	\$7.15
Orange	\$6.80	\$11.50	\$5.10	\$8.65
FRESH JUICE				
Watermelon	\$7.00	\$12.00	\$5.25	\$9.00
Soursop	\$6.80	\$12.00	\$5.10	\$9.00
Fresh Lime	\$5.70	\$9.50	\$4.30	\$7.15
Whole Coconut	\$7	.00	\$5	.25

Additional \$0.50 for request of juice without ice.

SOFT DRINKS

Coca-Cola	\$4.20	\$7.50	\$3.15	\$5.65
Diet Cola	\$4.20	\$7.50	\$3.15	\$5.65
Coke Zero	\$4.20	\$7.50	\$3.15	\$5.65
Sprite	\$4.20	\$7.50	\$3.15	\$5.65
Tonic Water	\$4.20	\$7.50	\$3.15	\$5.65
Ginger Ale	\$4.20	\$7.50	\$3.15	\$5.65
Iced Lemon Tea	\$4.70	\$8.30	\$3.55	\$6.30
Soda Water	\$4.20	\$7.50	\$3.15	\$5.65
100 Plus	\$4.20	\$7.50	\$3.15	\$5.65
100 Plus Zero	\$4.20	\$7.50	\$3.15	\$5.65

Beverages

MINERAL WATER	VISITOR	MEMBER
Sparkling Mineral Water	\$5.30	\$4.00
Still Mineral Water (600ml)	\$2.50	\$1.90
Still Mineral Water (1.5L)	\$4.50	\$3.40
ICED DRINKS	VISITOR	MEMBER
Iced Coffee	\$6.20	\$4.00
Iced Cappucino	\$6.20	\$4.65
Iced Latte	\$6.20	\$4.65
Iced Milo	\$6.20	\$4.65
Cold Milk	\$4.20	\$3.15
Mocktails		
MocRealis	VISITOR	MEMBER
Fruit Punch	\$8.00	\$6.00
Fresh Lime Soda	\$5.70	\$4.30
Yuzu Honey Soda	\$5.70	\$4.30
Marina Breeze 🛦	\$8.50	\$6.40
Cocktails		
Pina Colada	\$11.00	\$8.25
Tequila Sunrise	\$11.00	\$8.25
Blue Lagoon	\$13.50	\$10.15
Screw-Driver	\$11.00	\$8.25
Island In The Sun	\$11.00	\$8.25
Singapore Sling	\$13.50	\$10.15
Margarita Black Russian	\$11.00	\$8.25 \$8.25
Kir Spinnaker	\$11.00 \$11.00	\$8.25
Long Island Tea	\$13.50	\$10.15
B52	\$13.50	\$10.15
Tom Colin	\$11.00	\$8.25
Irish Coffee	\$13.50	\$10.15

Beers

DRAUGHT BEER	VISITOR	MEMBER
Tiger (per glass)	\$8.50	\$6.40
Tiger (per pint)	\$14.30	\$10.70
Tiger (per jug)	\$36.00	\$27.00
Heineken (per glass)	\$9.00	\$6.75
Heineken (per pint)	\$15.30	\$11.50
Heineken (per jug)	\$39.00	\$29.25

Beverages

IMPORTED BEER & STOUT	VISITOR	MEMBER
Corona	\$9.50	\$7.20
Hoegaarden	\$10.00	\$7.50
Guiness Stout	\$10.00	\$7.50
Erdinger (Light or Dark)	\$15.50	\$11.60
Kilkenny	\$14.00	\$10.50

Wines

HOUSEPOUR WINE	VISITOR	MEMBER
Red (per glass)	\$10.00	\$7.50
Red (per bottle)	\$48.00	\$36.00
White (per glass)	\$10.00	\$7.50
White (per bottle)	\$48.00	\$36.00
Ice Packet	\$3.00	\$2.25